

17.04.2026
Sl. No.1
Ct. No.14
ss

**IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
SPECIAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
APPELLATE SIDE**

W.P.A. No. 1703of 2025

**Renuka Bhuniya
Versus
The State of West Bengal & ors.**

Mr. Tamal Taru Panda
... for the petitioner

Mr. Kamal Mishra
... for the respondent no.3

1. This matter is appearing in the list under the heading '*For Orders*'.
2. Accommodation is sought on behalf of Mr. Bibekananda Tripathy learned conducting Advocate for the petitioner.
3. List this matter on **5th May, 2026** under the same heading.

(Bivas Pattanayak, J.)